—
Residual Current Device
Switched socket outlet (SRCD)
Type A RCD
•	 Switched Socket Outlet (SSO) with
extra safety against electric shock
•	 Continuous protection
•	 Instant disconnection when there is

See product
picture
Order Code Type Description Technical Data Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Socket
01 2TCZ752004R0041 CRS112CN 1 gang 13A Type A RCD SSO 10mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 10 mA 35 mm
02 2TCZ752005R0041 CRS113CN 1 gang 13A Type A RCD SSO 30mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 30 mA 35 mm
03 2TCZ752006R0041 CRS212CN 2 gang 13A Type A RCD SSO 10mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 10 mA 35 mm
04 2TCZ752007R0041 CRS213CN 2 gang 13A Type A RCD SSO 30mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 30 mA 35 mm
05 2TCZ752008R0041 CRSM112CN 1 gang 13A Type A RCD MetalClad SSO 10mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 10 mA 38 mm
06 2TCZ752009R0041 CRSM113CN 1 gang 13A Type A RCD MetalClad SSO 30mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 30 mA 38 mm
07 2TCZ752010R0041 CRSM212CN 2 gang 13A Type A RCD MetalClad SSO 10mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 10 mA 38 mm
08 2TCZ752011R0041 CRSM213CN 2 gang 13A Type A RCD MetalClad SSO 30mA 13 A 230 V~Trip current: 30 mA 38 mm
—
01
—
03